Kreismeisterschaft Sid Senioren Einzel
Kegelzentrum Augsburg, 20.12.2025

Platz Name Bezirk
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Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben

Mader Gerhard
Kandler Norbert
Allgaier Klaus
Rebmann Tilo
Weiser Christoph
Haft Robert

Senioren A
Ergebnisliste

Verein

TSV Moosbach
AN Thal

SC Véhringen
SKC 78 Fellheim
SKC Haldenwang
SSV Bobingen

Volle

360
357
352
352
343
294

Abr.
187
167
157
153
147

92

Fehl

5
5
8
5
14
27

Gesamt
547
524
509
505
490
386




